
Application Online Thursday 2-Jan-20

Initial Media Release Monday 20-Jan-20

Secondary Media Release Monday 17-Feb-20

Orientation Wednesday 26-Feb-20

Deadline for Apps Tuesday 14-Apr-20

Presentations Thursday 23-Apr-20

Notify Initial Recommendations Thursday 30-Apr-20

Deadline To File Appeals Thursday 7-May-20

Appeals Presentations Thursday 14-May-20

Final Recommendation Letters Friday 15-May-20

Presentation to City Council 8/00/2020

City of Boerne Finance Sends Contracts Oct-20

2020 HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX

Application Process Dates

for 2021 Funding



  


